


West Virginia Parent State Team

Office of Special Programs

West Virginia Department of Education

Building 6, Room 304

1900 Kanawha Boulevard, East

Charleston, WV  25305

(304) 558-2696

Toll Free:  1-800-642-8541

Fax:  (304) 558-3741

Betsy Peterson, Coordinator

bpeterso@access.k12.wv.us
Ginger Huffman, Coordinator

vhuffman@access.k12.wv.us
Kathy Knighton, Coordinator

kknighto@access.k12.wv.us
Jacqueline Veres, Associate

Jacqui.Veres@access.K12.wv.us 
Barbour County 

Parent-Educator Resource Center

Rt. 2, Box 343

c/o Belington Middle School

Belington, WV  26250

(304)823-1245





Mary McCartney-Parent

bswdpe@yahoo.com
 Lisa Lepsch-Educator

llepsch@access.k12.wv.us 

Berkeley County

Parent Educator Resource Center

515 W. Martin St.

Martinsburg, WV 25401

(304)263-5717

Fax 304-263-5767

Lynn Reichard- Educator
lreichar@access.k12.wv.us 

Jodi Westrope-Parent

perc@berkeleycountyschools.org
Melissa Butler-Parent
perc@berkeleycountyschools.org 

www.freewebs.com/berkeleycoperc 

Cabell County

Family Connection

1302 Main Street

Milton, WV 25541

 (304) 528-5208

Fax: (304) 528-5145

Vacant - Parent

Lisa Shuler - Educator

lledbett@access.k12.wv.us
Tiffany Copenhaver - Educator

tcopenha@access.k12.wv.us
Kim Watson - Educator

kmwatson@access.k12.wv.us
Renee Kessinger - Educator

pkessing@access.k12.wv.us
Lisa Caviani - Educator

lcaviani@access.k12.wv.us
Calhoun County
Parent/Educator Resource Center

50 Underwood Circle

Mt. Zion, WV  26151

 (304) 354-9504
Fax (304) 354-7420
Patsy Kisner-Parent
pjkisner@access.k12.wv.us 
Lisa Groves-Educator
lgroves@access.k12.wv.us
Doddridge County

Parent-Educator Resource Center

104 Sistersville Pike

West Union, WV  26456

Phone: (304)873-2778    
Melanie Britton - Parent

melaniebritton@aol.com
Roxanne Fritz - Parent

Dodd_co_perc@yahoo.com 

Judy Robinson – Educator

jdrobins@access.k12.wv.us 
Fax (304)873-3291

Fayette County

Parent-Educator Resource Center

111 Fayette Avenue

 Fayetteville, WV  25840

(304) 574-1176 ext.2183

Kathy Stonemark-Parent
kstonemark@gmail.com 
Sheryl Elkins- Parent

 skelkins1@verizon.ner
Fax (304) 574-3643

Harrison County
Parent-Educator Resource Center
Rt. 3 Box 43-B, Suite 205

Clarksburg, WV  26301

Melody Waybright-Parent   
(304)326-7693

hcperc@yahoo.com 
Pam Hotsinpiller-Educator    
(304)326-7692 
photsinp@access.k12.wv.us
Fax (304) 326-7695

Web page - http://www.harcoboe.com/Parents/perc/index.cfm  
Jackson County
Parent-Educator Resource Center

P.O. Box 770

Ripley, WV  25271

(304) 273-3545

Brandi Randolph - Parent
brandirandolph@hotmail.com
Cathy Stout-Educator

ccstout@access.k12.wv.us
Jefferson County 

Parent-Educator Resource Center

370 Page-Jackson School Road

Charles Town, WV  25414

(304) 725-6473

amdillow@access.k12.wv.us
Angie Dillow - Parent
Lisa Carper – Educator
FAX (call first) (304) 725-6473

Kanawha County
Parent-Educator Resource Center
157 2nd Avenue

South Charleston, WV  25303
(304) 348-7715
Sheila Harper-parent
Cell – (304) 395-7424
sfharper@kcs.kana.k12.wv.us
Marilyn Nichols-Parent
Cell – (304) 395-7351
mwolfingbarger@kcs.kana.k12.wv.us
Samantha Perna-parent
Cell – (304) 395-7182

sperna@kcs.kana.k12.wv.us
Jane Pierce-Educator
Cell – (304) 395-7120
jpierce@kcs.kana.k12.wv.us
perc@kcs.kana.k12.wv.us
Fax: (304) 205- 6048
Lincoln County

Parent-Educator Resource Center
10 Marlin Avenue
Hamlin, WV  25523

(304) 824-5531 Ext. 238

Donna Jarrell – Parent

dsjarrel@access.k12.wv.us
Carolyn Walls – Educator

cwallswvprek@hotmail.com 
Fax (304) 824-2197

Logan County

Parent-Educator Resource Center
P.O. Box 477

Logan, WV  25601

(304) 304-792-2075
Vacant – Parent

Debbie Willis – Educator

dwillis@access.k12.wv.us
Fax (304) 752-7471
Marshall County
Parent-Educator Resource Center
162 Middle Grave Creek Road
Moundsville, WV 26041

Phone: 304-843-4457 

Cathy Givens – Parent
cjgivens@access.k12.wv.us 
Susie Baker– Parent
psbaker@access.k12.wv.us
Fax (304)-843-4461
McDowell County
Parent-Educator Resource Center

McDowell County Board of Education
30 Central Avenue
Welch, WV  24801

(304) 436-8441 ext. 264
Nancy Buckland-Parent
shaw1974evans@gmail.com
Vacant-Educator
Fax (304) 656-7430

Mingo County
Parent-Educator Resource Center
Route 2 Box 310
Williamson, WV  25661
DeAnna New - Parent
dnew@access.k12.wv.us
(304) 235-3333 ext.7113
Teria Keathley-Educator
tkeathle@access.k12.wv.us
(304) 235-3333 ext. 7115
Christie Tilley-Parent
ctilley@access.k12.wv.us 
(304) 235-3333 ext 7214
Fax (304) 235-5191 or 235-5705

Monongalia County

Parent-Educator Resource Center
200 W Park Ave

Westover, WV  26501
(304) 291-9288 ext 238
Julie Parsons – Parent

jbparson@access.k12.wv.us
Pat Stemple – Educator

Fax (304) 291-9311
Pendleton County 
Parent-Educator Resource Center

P.O. Box 888
Franklin, WV  26807

(304) 358-7072
Sarah Boggs-Parent 
tirzahjoy03@yahoo.com
Diana Smith-Educator

dnsmith@access.k12.wv.us
Fax (304) 358-2936 (board office)
Pleasants County
Parent-Educator Resource Center

P.O. Box 308

St. Marys, WV  26170

(304) 304-684-7208

Sherri West – Parent
percplus@frontier.com
Helen Wells - Educator
hwells@access.k12.wv.us 

Fax (304) 684-7644
Raleigh County
Parent-Educator Resource Center


301 Park Avenue
Beckley, WV  25801
(304) 256-4667

Ruth Baker, Educator

rbaker1018@aol.com
Ann Darby-Parent

adarby@access.k12.wv.us
Lori Thompson - Educator
llthomps@access.k12.wv.us 

Fax (304) 256-4563
Tucker County
Parent-Educator Resource Center

501 Chestnut Street

Parsons, WV  26287

(304) 478-3827 

Cindy Simmons-Educator

cindyrobson@hotmail.com 
Angie Davis-Parent

foreverdavis@hotmail.com
Fax (304) 478-9966
Wayne County
Parent-Educator Resource Center

P.O. Box 70

Wayne, WV  25570
(304) 272-5993 x345

Patricia Cline-Parent

plcline@access.k12.wv.us
(304) 272-5116 x330

Mary Lynn Smith-Educator

mrysmith@access.k12.wv.us
Fax (304) 272-5993 (special education office)
Webster County
Parent-Educator Resource Center
315 South Main Street
Webster Springs, WV  26288

(304) 847-5638, Ext 120

Vicki Hamrick – Parent

vhamrick@access.k12.wv.us 

Vacant – Educator
Fax (304) 847-2538
Wetzel County

Parent Educator Resource Center

WCCCF

RR 2 Box 107

New Martinsville, WV 26155

(304) 455-3014

Anita Estel-Parent
anitaestel@yahoo.com
Wirt County
Parent-Educator Resource Center

PO Box 699

Elizabeth, WV 

(304) 275-3977 Ext. 30
Mary Beth McCloy-Parent

perc.wirt@gmail.com
Ashley Gunnoe-Educator

agunnoe@access.k12.wv.us
 

Wood County
Parent-Educator Resource Center

Wood County Board of Education

1210 13th Street

Parkersburg, WV  26101

(304) 420-9590

Beverly Shelton-Parent
bshelton@access.k12.wv.us
Suzy Howell -Parent
sahowell@access.k12.wv.us
Janet Memel – Educator

jmemel@access.k12.wv.us
Fax (304) 420-9689 (call first)
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